
Sl. No. Reg. No. Full Name of the Student 2025 Class 2026 Class

1 10760 AADITH K SOORAJ 9C 10B

2 11890 AALIYAH MARY NAIJU  9F 10A

3 10761 AARON ABRAHAM SAJI 9E 10A

4 10762 AARON ALEX 9A 10D

5 10791 AARON ANIL PAPPACHEN 9B 10C

6 12317 AARON ANU ALEX 9C 10E

7 10765 AARON GEEVARGHESE 9B 10B

8 11509 ABEL GEEVARGHESE SHIBU 9R 10R

9 10767 ABEL MATHEW NINAN 9D 10D

10 10768 ABEL TOM ALEX 9B 10A

11 10769 ABIA SUSAN VARUGHESE 9C 10D

12 12356 ABIN JOJY 9C 10A

13 10772 ALAINA MARY SHYJU 9B 10D

14 10904 ALAN PRAKASH 9C 10A

15 10905 ALBIN PHILIP THOMAS 9E 10D

16 10774 ALEENA ANNA THOMAS 9C 10C

17 10776 ALEX JAISE JACOB 9R 10R

18 10777 ALIZA SUSAN ALEX 9E 10E

19 10782 ALWIN REJI 9B 10D

20 10784 AMAYA MARY ANOOP 9F 10C

21 12131 AMY ANN DHIL  9F 10D

22 10786 ANEKHA MIRIAM JOHN 9A 10A

23 10787 ANGELINA MARY JAYAN 9C 10C

24 10790 ANTON ANU 9F 10D

25 10792 ARVIN VARUGHESE 9B 10C

26 10793 ASIN SUSAN NINAN 9A 10B

27 10794 CHRISHON VARGHESE PAROLICKAL 9F 10C

28 10796 DARREN THOMAS DEEPU 9R 10R

29 10797 DIVINA SARA OOMMEN 9D 10A
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30 11846 DIYA SAMSON 9A 10B

31 10798 DIYA SARA BIJU 9D 10C

32 10799 EAPEN M KOSHY 9A 10A

33 10800 EBEN GEO MATHEWS 9D 10E

34 10802 ELON ELSA DEEPU 9E 10E

35 10803 ELSA ANNA BINU 9E 10C

36 10804 EMMANUEL GEORGE RIJU 9C 10C

37 12373 EMMANUEL MATHEW GEORGE 9R 10R

38 10805 ESHAAN AGIN GEORGE 9C 10B

39 12180 ESHAN JAYESH MATHEW 9C 10B

40 12161 ETHEN SIMON SILIN 9A 10B

41 10806 EVA ELDHO 9C 10E

42 10808 EVAN ABHILASH MATHEW 9E 10B

43 10941 EVAN JOHN JERRY 9B 10C

44 10809 EVELYN ANN BRIJESH 9E 10A

45 11590 FEBIN JOSEPH MAMMEN 9B 10D

46 10810 FELIX JOSHUA DIJU 9B 10D

47 10811 GALVIN GICKO ABRAHAM 9F 10E

48 10812 GHAYAS SAJI VARGHESE 9B 10B

49 10813 GIANA MARIAM SHINU 9B 10A

50 10815 GLORIA MARY 9E 10D

51 12159 GODWIN JIBI JOY 9F 10E

52 10816 HANNAH ELSA STEPHEN 9C 10B

53 10817 IRENE MARIA RENJI 9B 10B

54 10818 IRENE MARY BIJO 9D 10D

55 10819 ISAH ANN GEORGE 9R 10R

56 10820 ISSAC DANIEL 9D 10C

57 10821 ISSAC JOHN MAVELI 9C 10B

58 10822 JANIS GEORGE 9R 10R
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59 10823 JERIN NINAN JOHN 9D 10C

60 10824 JERIN RUTH BIJU 9A 10D

61 10826 JEWEL ANNA BAIJU 9R 10R

62 12494 JEWEL GLARIS GEORGE 9B 10B

63 10827 JEWEL MARY SAM 9F 10E

64 10830 JOANNA ELSA ANISH 9D 10A

65 10832 JOANNE JOY 9F 10C

66 10835 JOEL LALU THOMAS 9E 10A

67 10836 JOEL VINOD LUKOSE 9D 10C

68 12490 JOHAAN VIVIYAN VIJI 9A 10B

69 10837 JOHAN ALEX KULATHOORAN 9E 10D

70 10838 JOHAN BIJU MATHEW 9E 10E

71 10839 JOHAN GEORGE JOEMON 9C 10B

72 10840 JOHAN SHINU 9F 10A

73 10841 JOHAN SIJO BABU 9B 10B

74 10842 JONATH SCARIA JIJU 9F 10E

75 10843 JONATH SUNIL MARANGATTIL 9R 10R

76 10845 JOSHVIN GEORGE SUNNY 9F 10D

77 10846 JOVIN VARGHESE JACOB 9R 10R

78 10847 JUAN ALEX JACOB 9E 10B

79 10848 JUANA MARY JAISON 9R 10R

80 10849 JUBEL JOBI CHERIAN 9D 10E

81 10852 KEZIAH SUSAN JAISON 9A 10D

82 10853 KRISTEEN JAISON BABU 9A 10B

83 10854 LEAH ALEXANDER 9C 10C

84 10855 LERAH ANN RENJAN 9A 10A

85 10856 LEYANA ANNA VARGHESE 9A 10C

86 12432 LINSON VARGHESE 9R 10R

87 12145 MANNA ANNA JOHN 9D 10D
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88 10857 MARIA SARA RIJU 9B 10E

89 10858 MELVIN SHAJI 9A 10A

90 10859 MISHELL SARA NEBU 9C 10D

91 10861 NATHAAN SHIBU 9A 10B

92 10862 NATHAN KIZHAKKEKUTTU RINU 9E 10A

93 12536 NEENA RAINA MATHEW 9C 10C

94 10863 NEHAL ELIZABETH VARGHESE 9D 10C

95 11775 NIHA ELSA ANISH 9F 10E

96 10867 NIKHIL THOMAS EAPEN 9D 10E

97 10868 NIYA SHIBU 9F 10B

98 10869 NOEL KOSHY ANIL 9D 10E

99 10871 REUBEN KURIAN SIRIL 9B 10C

100 10999 REUBEN V THOMAS 9E 10E

101 10872 RIYA ANN BILJI 9E 10D

102 10874 SANDRA ANN STANLY 9R 10R

103 10875 SARAH JESSY JOBIN 9F 10E

104 12496 SARAH SHINY JOHN 9A 10A

105 11009 SHANE SASI SUNIL 9E 10A

106 10877 SHINO PHILIP PAUL 9E 10A

107 10878 SHIYONA MARIYAM MATHEW 9A 10E

108 10880 SIAN SIJO PALLIVATHUKKAL 9A 10E

109 10881 SREYA ANNA CHALLIYIL 9D 10A

110 10882 SREYA SAMUEL 9A 10A

111 10883 STEVE SHIJU THOMAS 9B 10C

112 10884 SYNO ANN VARUGHESE 9F 10D

113 10885 TIA MARY VARGHESE 9F 10E


